
Bilagsnr Betalingsdato Gruppe/postering Modtager/Postering Beløb Saldo
1 12/5/2022 Udlæg Jack - hjemmeside -78,49 -78,49
2 10/4/2023 Kontingent navn 247,52 169,03
3 10/13/2023 Kontingent navn 1485,12 1654,15
4 10/18/2023 Kontingent navn 247,52 1901,67
5 11/3/2023 Kontingent navn 247,52 2149,19
6 11/9/2023 Kontingent navn 247,52 2396,71
7 11/15/2023 Kontingent navn 247,52 2644,23
8 11/16/2023 Kontingent navn 495,04 3139,27
9 11/17/2023 Kontningent navn 495,04 3634,31

10 11/19/2023 Udlæg Jack - hjemmeside -90 3544,31
11 12/31/2023 Rente Lån og Spar 7,22 3551,53

3551,53

12 2/20/2024 udlæg Jack - hjemmeside -787,5 2764,03
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Åbningsbalance 2023 -78,49

Åbningsbalance 2024 3551,53


